
Client Name - Finance Director Ref: 6025

Full Name Current Role & Company Previous Company Location Profile Summary LinkedIn Email Tel

Amy Morris Chief Financial Officer at BlackRock Sainsbury's Bank Sheffield
Proven track record in financial planning, M&A, and 
stakeholder management across global finance 
organisations.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/amymorris

amy.morris@email.com 01234 567 890

Isabella Green Finance Director at Standard Chartered Amazon UK Glasgow
Results-driven finance executive specialising in 
transformation, risk management, and performance 
optimisation.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/isabellagreen

Not available Not available

Anna Wood Finance Business Partner at Barclays Nationwide Cardiff
Seasoned finance leader with extensive experience 
driving strategic financial growth and operational 
excellence.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/annawood

anna.wood@email.com 01234 567 890

Lucy Carter Group Finance Director at Lloyds Banking Group Virgin Money Oxford
Seasoned finance leader with extensive experience 
driving strategic financial growth and operational 
excellence.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/lucycarter

lucy.carter@email.com 01234 567 890

Alex Scott Finance Director at JP Morgan Atom Bank Sheffield
Seasoned finance leader with extensive experience 
driving strategic financial growth and operational 
excellence.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/alexscott

alex.scott@email.com Not available

Claire Bennett Finance Business Partner at JP Morgan Sainsbury's Bank Reading
Results-driven finance executive specialising in 
transformation, risk management, and performance 
optimisation.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/clairebennett

claire.bennett@email.com 01234 567 890

Isabella Wright Chief Financial Officer at Barclays Monzo London
Senior finance professional experienced in leading 
cross-functional teams and delivering business value.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/isabellawright

isabella.wright@email.com Not available

Anna Scott Head of Finance at Barclays Shell UK Nottingham
Proven track record in financial planning, M&A, and 
stakeholder management across global finance 
organisations.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/annascott

anna.scott@email.com Not available

Amy Thompson Finance Director at NatWest Sainsbury's Bank Cardiff
Seasoned finance leader with extensive experience 
driving strategic financial growth and operational 
excellence.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/amythompson

amy.thompson@email.com 01234 567 890

Patrick Roberts Group Finance Director at Santander Amazon UK Manchester
Dynamic and analytical leader with expertise in 
budgeting, forecasting, and financial strategy.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/patrickroberts

patrick.roberts@email.com 01234 567 890

Adam White Finance Business Partner at BlackRock BT Group Leeds
Proven track record in financial planning, M&A, and 
stakeholder management across global finance 
organisations.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/adamwhite

adam.white@email.com 01234 567 890

Zoe Moore Chief Financial Officer at Deloitte Atom Bank Bristol
Dynamic and analytical leader with expertise in 
budgeting, forecasting, and financial strategy.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/zoemoore

zoe.moore@email.com 01234 567 890

Rebecca Wilson Head of Finance at Barclays Metro Bank Cardiff
Dynamic and analytical leader with expertise in 
budgeting, forecasting, and financial strategy.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/rebeccawilson

rebecca.wilson@email.com Not available

Andrew Reed Head of Finance at HSBC Capita Sheffield
Dynamic and analytical leader with expertise in 
budgeting, forecasting, and financial strategy.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/andrewreed

andrew.reed@email.com Not available

Peter Allen Chief Financial Officer at Lloyds Banking Group Shell UK Cardiff
Results-driven finance executive specialising in 
transformation, risk management, and performance 
optimisation.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/peterallen

peter.allen@email.com 01234 567 890

Charlotte Lewis Chief Financial Officer at HSBC Virgin Money Glasgow
Proven track record in financial planning, M&A, and 
stakeholder management across global finance 
organisations.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/charlottelewis

charlotte.lewis@email.com 01234 567 890

Michael Wright Finance Director at Legal & General Monzo Newcastle
Dynamic and analytical leader with expertise in 
budgeting, forecasting, and financial strategy.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/michaelwright

Not available Not available

Rebecca Lewis Finance Director at Aviva Atom Bank Newcastle
Dynamic and analytical leader with expertise in 
budgeting, forecasting, and financial strategy.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/rebeccalewis

rebecca.lewis@email.com 01234 567 890

Ella King Group Finance Director at NatWest Metro Bank Manchester
Proven track record in financial planning, M&A, and 
stakeholder management across global finance 
organisations.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/ellaking

ella.king@email.com Not available

Liam Bailey Finance Director at Grant Thornton Atom Bank Sheffield
Dynamic and analytical leader with expertise in 
budgeting, forecasting, and financial strategy.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/liambailey

liam.bailey@email.com 01234 567 890
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Charlotte Bennett Finance Business Partner at Grant Thornton Metro Bank Oxford
Results-driven finance executive specialising in 
transformation, risk management, and performance 
optimisation.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/charlottebennett

Not available Not available

Robert Young Finance Business Partner at KPMG Monzo Cardiff
Seasoned finance leader with extensive experience 
driving strategic financial growth and operational 
excellence.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/robertyoung

robert.young@email.com 01234 567 890

Adam Taylor Finance Business Partner at Lloyds Banking Group Rolls-Royce Edinburgh
Senior finance professional experienced in leading 
cross-functional teams and delivering business value.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/adamtaylor

adam.taylor@email.com 01234 567 890

Mark Carter Group Finance Director at Standard Chartered Monzo Manchester
Dynamic and analytical leader with expertise in 
budgeting, forecasting, and financial strategy.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/markcarter

mark.carter@email.com 01234 567 890

Charlotte Green Chief Financial Officer at EY Virgin Money Oxford
Dynamic and analytical leader with expertise in 
budgeting, forecasting, and financial strategy.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/charlottegreen

charlotte.green@email.com Not available

Richard Ward Head of Finance at Santander Monzo Bristol
Senior finance professional experienced in leading 
cross-functional teams and delivering business value.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/richardward

richard.ward@email.com Not available

Andrew Lewis Finance Business Partner at Legal & General Tesco Bank Sheffield
Proven track record in financial planning, M&A, and 
stakeholder management across global finance 
organisations.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/andrewlewis

andrew.lewis@email.com Not available

Rebecca Hill Chief Financial Officer at Legal & General Accenture Bristol
Proven track record in financial planning, M&A, and 
stakeholder management across global finance 
organisations.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/rebeccahill

rebecca.hill@email.com Not available

Lauren Brooks Group Finance Director at Deloitte Metro Bank Newcastle
Results-driven finance executive specialising in 
transformation, risk management, and performance 
optimisation.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/laurenbrooks

lauren.brooks@email.com 01234 567 890

Anna Carter Group Finance Director at Deloitte Amazon UK Cambridge
Results-driven finance executive specialising in 
transformation, risk management, and performance 
optimisation.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/annacarter

anna.carter@email.com 01234 567 890

Sophie Wilson Finance Business Partner at HSBC Rolls-Royce Nottingham
Dynamic and analytical leader with expertise in 
budgeting, forecasting, and financial strategy.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/sophiewilson

sophie.wilson@email.com 01234 567 890

Michael King Finance Business Partner at Deloitte Monzo Newcastle
Senior finance professional experienced in leading 
cross-functional teams and delivering business value.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/michaelking

michael.king@email.com 01234 567 890

George Smith Group Finance Director at PwC Capita Glasgow
Dynamic and analytical leader with expertise in 
budgeting, forecasting, and financial strategy.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/georgesmith

Not available Not available

Chloe Mitchell Group Finance Director at Deloitte Virgin Money Cardiff
Dynamic and analytical leader with expertise in 
budgeting, forecasting, and financial strategy.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/chloemitchell

chloe.mitchell@email.com 01234 567 890

Sophie Price Chief Financial Officer at KPMG Capita Bristol
Proven track record in financial planning, M&A, and 
stakeholder management across global finance 
organisations.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/sophieprice

sophie.price@email.com 01234 567 890

Abigail Moore Group Finance Director at EY Shell UK Sheffield
Seasoned finance leader with extensive experience 
driving strategic financial growth and operational 
excellence.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/abigailmoore

abigail.moore@email.com Not available

Richard Taylor Head of Finance at Grant Thornton Amazon UK Liverpool
Seasoned finance leader with extensive experience 
driving strategic financial growth and operational 
excellence.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/richardtaylor

richard.taylor@email.com 01234 567 890

Alex Reed Finance Business Partner at EY Amazon UK Manchester
Results-driven finance executive specialising in 
transformation, risk management, and performance 
optimisation.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/alexreed

Not available Not available

Richard Watson Group Finance Director at KPMG Virgin Money Manchester
Seasoned finance leader with extensive experience 
driving strategic financial growth and operational 
excellence.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/richardwatson

richard.watson@email.com Not available

Thomas Gray Chief Financial Officer at PwC Accenture Liverpool
Results-driven finance executive specialising in 
transformation, risk management, and performance 
optimisation.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/thomasgray

thomas.gray@email.com 01234 567 890

Victoria Baker Finance Business Partner at HSBC Sainsbury's Bank Nottingham
Results-driven finance executive specialising in 
transformation, risk management, and performance 
optimisation.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/victoriabaker

victoria.baker@email.com 01234 567 890

Charlotte Howard Chief Financial Officer at JP Morgan Capita Manchester
Seasoned finance leader with extensive experience 
driving strategic financial growth and operational 
excellence.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/charlottehoward

charlotte.howard@email.com01234 567 890

https://www.linkedin.com/in/charlottebennett
https://www.linkedin.com/in/charlottebennett
https://www.linkedin.com/in/robertyoung
https://www.linkedin.com/in/robertyoung
https://www.linkedin.com/in/adamtaylor
https://www.linkedin.com/in/adamtaylor
https://www.linkedin.com/in/markcarter
https://www.linkedin.com/in/markcarter
https://www.linkedin.com/in/charlottegreen
https://www.linkedin.com/in/charlottegreen
https://www.linkedin.com/in/richardward
https://www.linkedin.com/in/richardward
https://www.linkedin.com/in/andrewlewis
https://www.linkedin.com/in/andrewlewis
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rebeccahill
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rebeccahill
https://www.linkedin.com/in/laurenbrooks
https://www.linkedin.com/in/laurenbrooks
https://www.linkedin.com/in/annacarter
https://www.linkedin.com/in/annacarter
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sophiewilson
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sophiewilson
https://www.linkedin.com/in/michaelking
https://www.linkedin.com/in/michaelking
https://www.linkedin.com/in/georgesmith
https://www.linkedin.com/in/georgesmith
https://www.linkedin.com/in/chloemitchell
https://www.linkedin.com/in/chloemitchell
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sophieprice
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sophieprice
https://www.linkedin.com/in/abigailmoore
https://www.linkedin.com/in/abigailmoore
https://www.linkedin.com/in/richardtaylor
https://www.linkedin.com/in/richardtaylor
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alexreed
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alexreed
https://www.linkedin.com/in/richardwatson
https://www.linkedin.com/in/richardwatson
https://www.linkedin.com/in/thomasgray
https://www.linkedin.com/in/thomasgray
https://www.linkedin.com/in/victoriabaker
https://www.linkedin.com/in/victoriabaker
https://www.linkedin.com/in/charlottehoward
https://www.linkedin.com/in/charlottehoward


Ella Bell Head of Finance at Aviva Accenture Liverpool
Senior finance professional experienced in leading 
cross-functional teams and delivering business value.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/ellabell

ella.bell@email.com Not available

Rachel Scott Finance Director at Santander BT Group Birmingham
Senior finance professional experienced in leading 
cross-functional teams and delivering business value.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/rachelscott

rachel.scott@email.com Not available

Emma Bailey Chief Financial Officer at Aviva Coutts Bristol
Seasoned finance leader with extensive experience 
driving strategic financial growth and operational 
excellence.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/emmabailey

emma.bailey@email.com 01234 567 890

Patrick Morris Finance Director at NatWest BT Group Oxford
Seasoned finance leader with extensive experience 
driving strategic financial growth and operational 
excellence.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/patrickmorris

patrick.morris@email.com 01234 567 890

Alex Brooks Finance Business Partner at Legal & General Coutts London
Senior finance professional experienced in leading 
cross-functional teams and delivering business value.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/alexbrooks

Not available Not available

Peter Lee Finance Business Partner at BlackRock Capita Liverpool
Dynamic and analytical leader with expertise in 
budgeting, forecasting, and financial strategy.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/peterlee

peter.lee@email.com 01234 567 890

George Jones Chief Financial Officer at KPMG Rolls-Royce Cambridge
Results-driven finance executive specialising in 
transformation, risk management, and performance 
optimisation.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/georgejones

george.jones@email.com 01234 567 890

Chloe Lewis Finance Business Partner at JP Morgan BT Group Oxford
Proven track record in financial planning, M&A, and 
stakeholder management across global finance 
organisations.

https://www.linkedin.
com/in/chloelewis

chloe.lewis@email.com Not available
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